

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4278, AS REPORTED  
OFFERED BY MRS. CHERFILUS-McCORMICK OF  
FLORIDA**

Page 6, strike lines 5 through 8.

Page 6, line 9, strike “(3)” and insert “(2)”.

Page 6, line 18, strike “(4)” and insert “(3)”.

Page 15, strike lines 7 through 12.

Page 15, line 13, strike “(C)” and insert “(B)”.

Page 15, line 19, strike “(D)” and insert “(C)”.

